
1 9:00 FINAL 8+MMAB
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Anibal Parga Mora 16/10/87
Cristian Stuardo Inostroza 17/5/75
Cristian Sepúlveda Gatica 5/11/87
Lizardo Quezada Esparza 09-051989
Patricio Lagos Martinez 13/5/75
Edison Morales San Martín 24/2/76
Fernando Gómez Torres 16/1/84
 Marcelo Alvarez Hidalgo 23/3/74
Agustín Figueroa Vega 24/11/10
Dieter Bartsch 13/11/77
Benjamin Cancino 1/12/88
Jakson Vicent 31/12/91
Francisco Oyarzún Alvarado 20/2/88
Mauricio Maragaño Soto 7/11/84
Camilo Arriagada Arriagada 9/5/89
Jan Barends Scheu 8/12/70
Andres  Kappes 3/10/75
Antonia Loaiza Burgos TIM.
Fabián Ortíz Rebolledo 23/4/94
Alfredo Quintana Cariaga 30/10/1995
Nibaldo Yañez Ortíz 5/5/93
Victor Crisóstomo Ayala 25/6/94
Álvaro Hurtado Ramos 1/3/88
Pablo Hurtado Ramos 4/11/86
Felipe Irribarren 26/10/76
Gaston Llancafil 26/10/70
tobias Caamaño tim.
José Contreras Bustos 22/7/67
Gabriel Roa Vargas 29/9/89
Angelo Diaz Vargas 18/3/88
Fernando Sánchez Rivera 9/8/84
Gaspar Rojas Gerding 1/3/62
Marco Castañeda Cid 30/6/80
Alejandro Torres Mesias 25/6/94
Andrés Ruiz Ojeda 21/3/72
Victoria Gonzalez TIM.
Gerson Madrid Fica 19/10/88
Juan Pablo Arriagada Pérez 2/5/89
Juan Pablo Harcha Lopetegui 2/10/93
Marcelo Astete Miranda 19/7/81
Eduardo Noches Barrientos 14/2/89
Sebastian Sepúlveda Toro 31/7/87
Diego Fica Ampuero 31/3/90
Tomás Villarroel Rojas 24/3/88
Catalina Pizarro Álvarez TIM.
Sebastián Lagos Valdés 18/11/95
Marcos Díaz Hidrogo 24/3/86
Mauricio Chandia Veliz 19/11/73
Carlos Gutierrez Carrasco 11/6/74
Claudio Contreras Meneses 27/7/71
Jonathan Lopez Riquelme 27/10/81
Javier Saint-Jean Saez 13/12/89
Leonardo Garrido 1/11/90
Victoria Diaz tim.
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CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN
Jorge Henriquez Cancino 10/5/67
Germán Vargas Torres 24/4/69
Francisco Orellana Ruiz 6/5/69

Christian Rondanelli Lacrampe 10/8/73
Sirinio Saavedra 1960
Bernardo Cardenas Vidal 28/8/70
Cristian Olavarría Altamirano 17/5/77
Victor Zurita Zurita 14/11/76

3 9:20 FINAL 2XMFC - SERIE 1
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Angélica Bravo 16/11/83
Ximena Schneeberger Conus 22/3/71
Catalina Castillo Perez 22/1/92
Berta Ossandon Diaz 8/2/62
Andrea Mora Selman 24/10/86
Maria Antonia Macchiavello  Fierro 13/11/69
Ingeborg Schneider  Cottenie 10/7/78
Ana Maria Quezada Garcia 20/5/76

4 9:30 FINAL 2XMFC SERIE 2
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Alejandra Escobar Saavedra 2/9/73
Carmen Peña Valdés 26/11/79 05:58,2
María Isabel Zuñiga Venegas 28/5/73
Angélica Pallacar Baeza 6/10/68
Gloria Vargas Vásquez 2/5/70
Rosita Bustos Jara 1/8/85
Yasna Oyarzún Oyarzún 26/11/75
Lorena Saavedra Otárola 18/5/65

5 FINAL 1XMMF SERIE 1
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

2 R.CURAUMA Luis Fernando Leanes 15/7/59 G NSP
3 R.CURAUMA Roberto Romero Badani 6/8/59 G NSP

6 9:40 FINAL 1XMMF 
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

5 ITALIANO CONC Andrés Retamal Pérez 26/5/63 F 14 1 05:44,6
1 VIENTO Y MAREA Patricio Villalon Alvial 17/3/63 F 9 2 05:58,9
6 LLACOLEN Carlos Munnier Soto 27/9/61 F 5 3 06:03,4
2 R.VALPARAISO Hernan Aravena Tapia 18/2/58 G 3 4 06:17,3
3 PHOENIX Eugenio Saralegui Rubilar 12/3/57 G 2 5 06:23,0
4 ESTRELLA BLANCA Julio Contreras Torres 9/1/60 F 1 6 07:51,1

7 9:50 FINAL 4-MME
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Alejandro Villarroel Ojeda 12/3/75 E
Giorgio Vallebuona Echeverría 24/4/60 E 23 1 S/t
Gonzalo Zuñiga Prevignano 4/12/73 E
Marcelo Rojas 23/4/63 E
Hector Alvarez Frehman 13/8/71 E
Mauricio Barrientos Ruiz 22/10/1978 E 17 2 00:12,6
Ivan Salas Inzunza 28/2/65 E
Marcos Salas Inzunza 25/6/63 E
Jose Videla Cofre 5/5/69 E
Andrés Ruiz Ojeda 21/3/72 E 13 3 00:21,1
José Contreras Bustos 22/7/67 E
Gaspar Rojas Gerding 1/3/62 E
Hans Kitzelman Villarreal 9/11/65 E
Alejandro Saez Gonzalez 2/9/64 E 10 4 00:44,7
Jose Fuentes Silva 5/1/66 E
Richard Sion Lagos 4/2/63 E
Andres  Kappes 3/10/75 E
Hernan Martinez Almonacid 18/4/67 E 8 5 01:38,6
Patricio Hess 3/11/71 E
Luis Rocuant Rivas 15/5/63 E
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8 10:00 FINAL 1XMMC
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

2 PATAGONIA Dieter Batrchs Mitelmann 13/11/77 C 14 1 05:10,2

4 VIENTO Y MAREA Marco Castañeda Cid 30/6/80 C 9 2 05:16,9

5 ITALIANO CONC Edison Morales San Martín 24/2/76 C 5 3 05:30,4
6 ESTRELLA BLANCA Domingo Peranchiguay 24/7/80 C 3 4 06:26,5
1 ESTRELLA BLANCA Andres  Kappes 3/10/75 C 0 DNS
3 ESTRELLA BLANCA Juan Carlos Díaz Víllegas 4/3/77 C 0 DNS

9 10:10 FINAL 4-MMFGH
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

José Contreras Bustos 22/7/67
Gaspar Rojas Gerding 1/3/62
Patricio Villalon Alvial 17/3/63
Jhon Michael Hostetter 27/12/61
Francisco Bravo Gallardo 13/5/62
Jose Bermudez Rodriguez 18/4/61
Ricardo Cheuque Gutierrez 15/9/62
Mario Fuentes Muñoz 15/9/49
José Llanos Carpeneto 22/4/47
Luis Olea Sorrel 2/9/53
Luis Fernando Leanes 15/7/59
Eduardo Taibo Carvajal 1/11/42
Pablo Latorre 16/10/1964
Hernan Palacios Salazar 16/9/57
David Sanhueza Corvalan 14/12/53
Guillermo Altermatt 1/1/54

10 10:20 FINAL 2XMMIXB - SERIE 1
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Angelica Bravo Carcamo 16/11/84 B 1 05:17,4
Camilo Arriagada Arriagada 9/5/89 B 18
Jaquelin Navarrete 15/7/82 B 2 05:51,8
Alfredo Velasquez Muñoz 14/8/89 B 13
Macarena Herrera Devaud 18/11/95 B 9 3 06:03,9
Cristian Stuardo Inostroza 17/5/75 C
Belén Andrea Jimenez Castillo 30/9/89 B 6 4 06:51,3
Simon Alonso Chaparro Carcamo 11/5/87 B
Rosita Bustos Jara 1/8/85 B
Angelo Diaz Vargas 18/3/88 B DNS

11 10:30 FINAL 2XMMIXB - SERIE 2
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Karen Altermatt Barison 10/6/82 B 1 s/T
Adolfo Murua Strelow 10/2/89 B 18
Carol Cleveland Poo 25/1/83 B 2 00:10,3
Nibaldo Yañez Ortíz 5/5/93 B 13
Natalia Oyarzún Peña 14/11/94 B 3 00:23,8
Francisco Orellana Ruiz 6/5/69 9
Bernardo Cardenas Vidal 28/8/70 B 4 01:00,2
Javiera Saavedra Campos 8/3/91 6

12 10:40 FINAL 2XMMC
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Fernando Gómez Torres 16/1/84 C 18 1 04:19,9
 Marcelo Alvarez Hidalgo 23/3/74
Jakson Vicent 31/12/91 C 13 2 04:27,5
Jan Barends Scheu 8/12/70 C
Mauricio Maragaño Soto 7/11/84 C 3 05:02,4
Victor Zurita Zurita 14/11/76 C
Domingo Peranchiguay 24/7/80 C 4 06:17,8
Juan Carlos Díaz Víllegas 4/3/77 C
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13 10:50 FINAL 2XMMC
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Hector Alvarez Frehman 13/8/71 18 1 05:00,4
Mauricio Barrientos Ruiz 22/10/1978
Michel Mathieu P 24/5/80 13 2 05:16,2
Cristian Matamala Muñoz 11/7/78
Fredy Ochoa Cardenas 2/4/77 9 3 06:25,4
Andrés Alarcon Llanos 8/12/72

14 11:00 FINAL 4-MMAB
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Gabriel Roa Vargas 29/9/89 B
Marco Castañeda Cid 30/6/80 B 23 1 04:12,5
Alejandro Torres Mesias 25/6/94 B
Fernando Sánchez Rivera 9/8/84 B
Fabián Ortíz Rebolledo 23/4/94 A
Alfredo Quintana Cariaga 30/10/1995 A 17 2 04:20,6
Victor Crisóstomo Ayala 25/6/94 A
Diego Caamaño Avendaño 1/10/76 A
Juan Pablo Harcha Lopetegui 2/10/93 A
Diego Fica Ampuero 31/3/90 A 13 3 04:30,6
Eduardo Noches Barrientos 14/2/89 A
Sebastian Sepúlveda Toro 31/7/87 A
Cristian Sepúlveda Gatica 5/11/87 B
Lizardo Quezada Esparza 09-051989 10 4 04:41,6
Anibal Parga Mora 16/10/87
Jorge Henríquez 10/5/67
Arturo Saldivia Saldivia 04-05-1984 B
David Sanchez Paredes 4/10/77 8 5 04:43,8
Rodrigo Mancilla Torres 11/6/83
Cristian Cavieres Vargas 20/10/1978
Enrique Chacon Soto 19/6/78 B
Carlos Gutierrez Carrasco 11/6/74 B 5 6 04:51,0
Javier Saint-Jean Saez 13/12/89 B
Gino Saez Nilo 23/9/88 B

15 11:10 FINAL 2XMMG
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Eugenio Saralegui Rubilar 12/3/57
Luis Ricardo Valverde Casanova 17/2/55
Luis Olea Sorrel 2/9/53
José Llanos Carpeneto 22/4/47
Juan Carlos Uribe Lara 21/10/1955
Hernan Palacios Salazar 16/9/57
Alberto Innocenti Toro 12/2/43
Andrés Retamal Pérez 26/5/63

16 11:20 FINAL 2XMMIXC SERIE 1
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Carmen Gloria Hormazabal Muñoz 23/5/15
Christian Rondanelli Lacrampe 10/8/73
María Cayuman Gaete 30/6/86
David Serey Yusta 29/12/1967
Yasna Oyarzún Oyarzún 26/11/75
Victor Zurita Zurita 14/11/76

2 R.SAN PEDRO Maria Paz Ceballos Ceballos 23/2/88 C 4
Eduardo Andres Rebolledo Saez 23/8/67

17 11:30 FINAL 2XMMIXC SERIE 2
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Angélica Pallacar Baeza 6/10/68
Edison Morales San Martín 24/2/76
Andrés Ruiz Ojeda 21/3/72
Gloria Vargas Vásquez 2/5/70
Ximena Schneeberger Conus 22/3/71
Jan Barends Scheu 8/12/70

ITALIANO CONC

R.CURAUMA

VIENTO Y MAREA

VIENTO Y MAREA

A.PRAT

s/t

00:05,0ESTRELLA BLANCA

AÑO NAC. LUGAR TIEMPO

1

3

3

LUGAR TIEMPO

2 00:04,5

2

PROM. 
BOTE

PROM. 
BOTE

A.PRAT

ITALIANO CONC

V. Y MAREA

ALEMAN

PHOENIX

1

2

1

2

3

PATAGONIA

3

4

1

2

4

5

6

R.VALPARAISO1

ITALIANO CONC

ESTRELLA BLANCA

3

R.CURAUMA4

13

18

PuntosAÑO NAC.

H

AÑO NAC. PROM. 
BOTE Puntos LUGAR TIEMPO

1 PHOENIX G 18 1 05:35,7

2 ALEMAN G 9 3 05:46,5

13 2 05:55,1

H

9

9

13

6

C

C

D

D

Puntos

Puntos

LUGAR TIEMPO

C

TIEMPO

3 6 4 05:49,2

3 ITALIANO CONC D 18 1 s/t

AÑO NAC. PROM. 
BOTE Puntos LUGAR

AÑO NAC. PROM. 
BOTE



18 11:40 FINAL 4-MF
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Rose Carter Campos 24/2/1991
Pamela Valdes Alvarez 24/8/90
Natalia Huaquilef Carcamo 17/7/93
Paulina Mendoza Castillo 23/10/1988
Jenesis Perez 19/2/93
Angelica Bravo Carcamo 16/11/84
Paula Nenen 12/11/94
Ingebor Schneider Cottenie 24/10/79
Alejandra Escobar Saavedra 2/9/73
Natacha Scholtz Chamy 7/11/97
Carmen Peña Valdés 26/11/79
Jimena Rojas Scheihing 11/9/72
Lorena Saavedra Otárola 18/5/65
Veronica Oriette Astudillo 7/10/62
Ana María Quezada García 20/5/76
Marisol Mayorga 19/3/69

19 11:50 FINAL 2XMMA SERIE 1
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Jakson Vicent 31/12/91
Mauricio Maragaño Soto 7/11/84
Álvaro Hurtado Ramos 1/3/88
Pablo Hurtado Ramos 4/11/86
Juan Pablo Arriagada Pérez 2/5/89
Francisco Henriquez Pérez 3/1/90
Alejandro Torres Mesias 25/6/94
Gabriel Roa Vargas 29/9/89
Cristian Sepúlveda Gatica 5/11/87
Lizardo Quezada Esparza 09-051989
Gerson Madrid Fica 19/10/88
Carlos Aravena Lobos 24/4/91

20 12:00 FINAL 2XMMA SERIE 2
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Sebastián Lagos Valdés 18/11/95 A 18 1 04:37,4
Leonardo Garrido Monsalves 1/11/90 A
Camilo Arriagada Arriagada 9/5/89 A 13 2 05:11,0
Fernando Ortiz Barrientos 16/10/90 A
Patricio Ordoñez Ñanco ######### A 9 3 05:29,4
Alfredo Velasquez Muñoz 14/8/89 A
Fredy Ochoa Cardenas 2/4/77 B 6 4 05:44,2
Angelo Diaz Vargas 18/3/88 B

20 12:10 FINAL 2XMFAB - SERIE 1
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Catalina Castillo Perez 22/1/92 A 18 1 05:18,7
Contanza Santibañez Escobar 12/6/91 A
Karen Altermatt Barison 10/6/82 B 13 2 05:26,6
Charlotte Garcia Nuñez 23/3/84 B
Jenesis Perez 19/2/93 B 9 3 05:31,6
Angelica Bravo Carcamo 16/11/84 B
Claudia Pérez Contreras 1/12/92 A 6 4 06:31,6
Daniela Reyes Hinrichsen 3/11/90 A
Marisol Mayorga 19/3/69 C 0 5 07:17,8
Javiera Saavedra Campos 8/3/91 C

21 12:20 FINAL 2XMFAB - SERIE 2
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Daniela Peña Herrera 4/7/90 B 18 1 05:49,7
Yocelyn Rivera Martinez 25/12/81 B
Gloria Vargas Vásquez 2/5/70 C 13 2 06:08,9
Nancy Hostetter 1/8/85 C
Alejandra  Cabeza Peña 18/10/87 B 9 3 08:29,9
Marcela Louies Alarcon Gomez 28/11/79 B
Priscila Díaz 17/12/74 D 6 4 10:41,1
Loreto Trujillo 30/11/72 D
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22 12:30 FINAL 4-MMC
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Patricio Lagos Martinez 13/5/75 C 23 1 04:19,1
 Marcelo Alvarez Hidalgo 23/3/74 C
Fernando Gómez Torres 16/1/84 C
Christian Rondanelli Lacrampe 10/8/73 C
José Contreras Bustos 22/7/67 C 17 2 04:31,5
Gaspar Rojas Gerding 1/3/62 C
Fernando Sánchez Rivera 9/8/84 C
Marco Castañeda Cid 30/6/80 C
Francisco Oyarzún Alvarado 20/2/88 C 13 3 04:56,6
Sirinio Saavedra 1960 C
Mathieu Michel 24/5/80 C
Andres  Kappes 3/10/75 C
Domingo Peranchiguay 24/7/80 D 0 4 06:14,6
Juan Carlos Díaz Víllegas 4/3/77 D
Cristian Olavarría Altamirano 17/5/77 D
Hernan Martinez Almonacid 18/4/67 D

23 12:30 FINAL 1XMFB
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

3 ITALIANO CONC Carmen G. Hormazabal Muñoz 1/6/83 B 14 1 06:07,9
1 VIENTO Y MAREA Nancy Hostetter 7/9/62 F 9 2 06:32,4
2 ESTRELLA BLANCA Ximena Schneeberger Conus 22/3/71 D 5 3 11:31,4

24 12:40 FINAL 2XMMIXA - SERIE 1
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Jenesis Carolina Perez Pastran 19/2/93
Jakson M. Vicent Monasterio 31/12/91

Constanza Santibañez E 13/6/91
Sebastian Lagos Valdes 12/11/95
Florencia Gomez Ivars 30/9/96
Diego Fica Ampuero 31/3/90
Rosita Bustos Jara 1/8/85
Alejandro Torres Mesias 25/6/94
Macarena Herrera Devaud 18/11/95
Lizardo Quezada Esparza 09-051989

25 12:50 FINAL 2XMMIXA -  SERIE 2
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Natalia Oyarzún Peña 14/11/94
Anibal Parga Mora 16/10/87
Victor Crisóstomo Ayala 25/6/94
Karina Crisóstomo Ayala 18/10/91
Marilia Sciaccaluga Cerna 24/1/97
Adolfo Murua Strelow 10/2/89
Leonardo Garrido Monsalves 1/11/90
Paulina Oyarce Vargas 11/12/93
Rocío Rodríguez 19/11/88
Gerson Madrid Fica 19/10/88
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26 13:00 FINAL 8+MF
CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIÓN

Rose Carter Campos 24/2/1991
Pamela Valdes Alvarez 24/8/90
Natalia Huaquilef Carcamo 17/7/93
Paulina Mendoza Castillo 23/10/1988
Yasna Valdes Alvarez 13/8/92
Jaquelin Navarrete 15/7/82
Loreto Horn Ziegele 5/3/72
Carolina Matamala Paineñanco 6/9/87
Mathias Diaz Molina tim.
Natacha Scholtz Chamy 7/11/97
Alejandra Escobar Saavedra 2/9/73
Carol Cleveland Poo 25/1/83
Jimena Rojas Scheihing 11/9/72
Angelica Pallacar Baeza 6/10/68
Daniela Peña Herrera 4/7/90
Carmen Peña Valdés 26/11/79
María Teresa Rojas Pino 11/12/76
Esteban Peña Opazo
Diana Diaz Ponce 28/8/95
Amalie Gonzalez Wilhelm 6/1/94
Javiera Diaz Olivares 8/10/95
Viviana Cifuentes Fajardo 5/1/77
Francisca Gomez Ponce 20/1/91
Tatiana Rojas Diaz 16/11/1984
María Cayuman Gaete 30/6/86
María Isabel Barros Amigo 21/3/96
Isis Catalina Correa Vidal tim.
Andrea Mora Selman 24/10/86
Carla Torres Santibañez 3/5/72
Carolina Isabel Leal Bastidas 20/9/84
Marcela Moreno Peña 17/1/70
Marcela Louies Alarcon Gomez 28/11/79
Maria Macchiavello  Fierro 13/11/69
Maria Paz Ceballos Ceballos 23/2/88
Dalia Mariel Parra Torres 17/9/95
Monserrat  Vera Burdiles tim.
Lorena Saavedra Otárola 18/5/65
Veronica Oriette Astudillo 7/10/62
Yasna Oyarzún Oyarzún 26/11/75
Javiera Saavedra Campos 8/3/91
Angelica Bravo Carcamo 16/11/84
Paula Nenen 12/11/94
Marisol Mayorga 19/3/69
Ximena Schneeberger Conus 22/3/71
Antonia Loaiza Burgos tim.

ALEMAN

E. BLANCA

5

1

2

3

4 A.PRAT

R.VALP.

R.SAN PEDRO

HANDI
CAPSAÑO NAC.

13 4 05:17,1

9 5 05:26,0

30 1 04:51,7

17 3 05:01,1

23 2 05:00,8

PROM. 
BOTE LUGAR TIEMPO

FEDERACION CHILENA DE REMO













1x 2x/2- 4-/4x 8+
14 18 23 30
9 13 17 23
5 9 13 17
3 6 10 13
2 4 8 9
1 3 5 6


